



Sales Tax Receipts  
Reporting Period Earned  
C/P

	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009
January	\$134,989	\$424,633	\$505,879	\$305,103	\$347,639	\$435,094	\$551,767	\$591,063	\$652,632	\$669,424	\$706,602	\$713,615
February	\$416,777	\$166,430	\$146,753	\$364,322	\$358,963	\$278,531	\$599,506	\$621,904	\$646,391	\$734,011	\$721,084	
March	\$305,830	\$397,862	\$468,784	\$349,098	\$428,735	\$589,506	\$572,850	\$613,771	\$621,904	\$646,391	\$734,011	\$721,084
April	\$267,020	\$215,909	\$153,120	\$297,293	\$305,277	\$121,578	\$615,127	\$654,814	\$664,977	\$740,668	\$779,540	\$713,985
May	\$398,326	\$350,476	\$336,149	\$523,909	\$351,245	\$384,050	\$605,510	\$632,135	\$670,819	\$700,765	\$749,697	\$723,195
June	\$316,801	\$304,338	\$328,828	\$216,760	\$428,295	\$329,936	\$650,105	\$689,061	\$730,421	\$754,049	\$817,688	\$799,872
July	\$369,191	\$277,126	\$431,213	\$424,472	\$392,782	\$495,088	\$723,276	\$767,211	\$714,086	\$828,699	\$894,291	\$867,539
August	\$236,320	\$355,009	\$239,607	\$276,292	\$356,915	\$228,107	\$720,417	\$742,062	\$834,385	\$840,812	\$912,061	\$884,257
September	\$368,131	\$527,454	\$468,400	\$411,080	\$411,325	\$182,430	\$807,860	\$853,684	\$872,417	\$934,780	\$0	
October	\$265,074	\$395,531	\$386,083	\$483,455	\$465,636	\$590,704	\$786,569	\$807,860	\$853,684	\$872,417	\$934,780	\$0
November	\$458,202	\$371,680	\$328,003	\$345,245	\$424,656	\$276,835	\$720,417	\$742,062	\$834,385	\$840,812	\$912,061	\$884,257
December	\$312,629	\$504,524	\$479,884	\$572,560	\$556,237	\$526,992	\$786,569	\$807,860	\$853,684	\$872,417	\$934,780	\$0
Total Sales Tax as Reported	\$8,029,551	\$8,381,563	\$8,789,050	\$9,309,124	\$9,859,936	\$5,423,548	\$8,029,551	\$8,381,563	\$8,789,050	\$9,309,124	\$9,859,936	\$5,423,548

January - Dec

\$5,589,891      \$5,423,548

-2.98%

\$8,029,551    \$8,381,563    \$8,789,050    \$9,309,124    \$9,859,936    \$5,423,548

9.55%      4.38%      4.86%      5.92%      5.92%      -44.99%